Releases - August 19, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

258404
222851
258477
211444
262056
184030
163006
125822
245322
189911
243209
261073
237236
209942
210567

Adams
Boggan
Brown
Bundren
Caudill
Frasure
Hamilton
Miller
Prince
Ross
Short
Stanley
Thompson
Thompson
Yoder

Hillary

Thomas Edward
William A

Billy

Caleb Alexander
Buryl R
Nicole

Kenneth Wayne
Christopher Eugene
Jared Lyle
Okie

Heather M
Christopher Lee
Aaron

Benjamin L

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Allen County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Greenup County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Webster County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Western KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

P



