DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
258404	Adams	Hillary		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222851	Boggan	Thomas	Edward	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258477	Brown	William	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211444	Bundren	Billy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262056	Caudill	Caleb	Alexander	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184030	Frasure	Buryl	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Greenup County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
163006	Hamilton	Nicole		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125822	Miller	Kenneth	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245322	Prince	Christopher	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189911	Ross	Jared	Lyle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243209	Short	Okie		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261073	Stanley	Heather	M	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237236	Thompson	Christopher	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209942	Thompson	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210567	Yoder	Benjamin	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)